# CLASS: Nursery - II 2024-25

**SCHOOL FEE DETAILS** 

\*Sch.No.

Inst. No.	Due Date	Tuition Fees	Bus Fees	Total Fees	Amount Received	Receipt No.	Cashier's Sign.	Parent's Sign.
1.	01-15 Apr24	₹ 6600	₹ 2400	₹ 9000				
2.	01-15 Aug24	₹ 6600	₹ 2400	₹ 9000				
3.	01-15 Oct24	₹ 6600	₹ 2400	₹ 9000				
4.	01-15 Dec24	₹ 6600	₹ 2400	₹ 9000				
5.	01-15 Feb25	₹ 6600	₹ 2400	₹ 9000				

Note: Fees should be compulsorily paid until the 15<sup>th</sup> of every due Month.

Bus fees will be ₹ 9000 (0-3KM), ₹ 10500 (3-6KM), ₹12000 (6-9KM), and ₹ 13500 (Above 9 KM) By default Ujjain parents will charged ₹ 12000 and Sanwer Students will be charged ₹ 13500. Parents living near the school will have to inform the school to avail concession.

# **CLASS: III - XII 2024-25**

SCHOOL FEE DETAILS

Sch.No.

SOLIO SEL LE DE IAIES								
Inst.	Due Date	Tuition Fees	Bus Fees	Total Fees	Amount Received	Receipt No.	Cashier's Sign.	Parent's Sign.
1.	01-15 Apr24	₹ 7200	₹ 2400	₹ 9600			Olgii.	olgii.
2.	01-15 Aug24	₹ 7200	₹ 2400	₹ 9600				
3.	01-15 Oct24	₹ 7200	₹ 2400	₹ 9600				
4.	01-15 Dec24	₹ 7200	₹ 2400	₹ 9600				
5.	01-15 Feb25	₹ 7200.	₹ 2400	₹ 9600				

Note: Fees should be compulsorily paid until the 15<sup>th</sup> of every due Month.

Bus fees will be ₹ 9000 (0-3KM), ₹ 10500 (3-6KM), ₹12000 (6-9KM), and ₹ 13500 (Above 9 KM) By default Ujjain parents will charged ₹ 12000 and Sanwer Students will be charged ₹ 13500. Parents living near the school will have to inform the school to avail concession.

### **PLEASE NOTE**

- Fees should be compulsorily paid until the 15<sup>th</sup> of every due Month.
- 2. Late Fee Rs. 100 per month will be charged if the fees is not paid on time.
- School will remove the name of the child if the school fees is not paid within 60 days of the due date.
   Re-Admission fees will be charged to re-admit the student, as per the school norms.
- Parents are suggested to keep receipts of the entire fee paid very safe with them so that any unpleasant situation, if arising in future, can be avoided.
- Fees can be paid by cheques made in favour of "Stanford International School".
- 6. An official receipt must be taken for payment of fees. The signature on the card is not a sufficient receipt.
- Fees should be paid only at the fees counter. School will not be responsible for fees paid to any other employee.
- Online payment acceptable on Bank "Bank of Baroda Ksheer Sagar Branch A/C Name "Stanford International School" A/C No. 32180200000096 and IFSC Code BARBOUJJAIN (Fifth character is Zero) Please share the screen shot of the payment done on "accounts@stanfordujjain.com" and whatsapp no. 8989697401.

### Stanford International School, Ujjain

Gram Mindia, Post Navakheda, Indore Road,
Ujjain-456006 Phone: 8989697401
Email: principal@stanfordujjain.com
Email: accounts@standfordujjain.com



2024-25

Name	
Father's/Mother's Name	)
Class	Section
Mob. No. (1)	(2)

#### PLEASE NOTE

- 1. Fees should be compulsorily paid until the 15<sup>th</sup> of every
- 2. Late Fee Rs. 100 per month will be charged if the fees is not paid on time.
- School will remove the name of the child if the school fees is not paid within 60 days of the due date. Re-Admission fees will be charged to re-admit the student, as per the school norms.
- Parents are suggested to keep receipts of the entire fee paid very safe with them so that any unpleasant situation, if arising in future, can be avoided.
- Fees can be paid by cheques made in favour of "Stanford International School".
- 6. An official receipt must be taken for payment of fees. The signature on the card is not a sufficient receipt.
- Fees should be paid only at the fees counter. School will not be responsible for fees paid to any other employee.
- Online payment acceptable on Bank "Bank of Baroda Ksheer Sagar Branch A/C Name "Stanford International School" A/C No. 32180200000096 and IFSC Code BARBOUJJAIN (Fifth character is Zero) Please share the screen shot of the payment done on "accounts@stanfordujjain.com" and whatsapp no. 8989697401.

## Stanford International School, Ujjain

Gram Mindia, Post Navakheda, Indore Road, Ujjain-456006 Phone: 8989697401 Email: principal@stanfordujjain.com Email: accounts@standfordujjain.com



2024-25

Name		
Father's/Mother's Name	)	
Class	Section	
Mob. No. (1)	(2)	